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REGISTERS OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION-contin?1ed 

CLASS C-contin?1ed 

Kirk, Thomas Robinson 
Kitto, Raym.ond Gordon 
Knight, Keith Bartlett 
Kofoed, Ernest 
Lacy, Herbert Montague .. 
Lambourne, J obn Edward Ballantyne 
Lark, Morice James 
Larsen, Harold Arthur 
Laurie, George .. 
La Vie, Philip Henry George 
Law, Robert Graham 
Lawrence, Edward William 
Lawrence, Frederick Macey 
Lawson, Sefton Charles 
Ledgerwood, Arthur William 

Lee, Anthony Fredo 
Lee, William Clayton 
Leete, Morden Frederick 
Leighton, Robert George .. 
Leslie, Alexander John 
Lester, Claude .. 
Le Sueur, Albert Ivau 
Lewis, Charles Goodwyn 
Lewis, David To Rau Ngakau Clifton· 
Liddell, Clive Gerrard 
Lightoller, Frederick 
Little, Halliday James 
Llewellyn, John David 
Lockie, Alvin Alexander 
Lockie, Leslie William 
Longly, Frederick Stewart 
Lough, Ernest Brien 
Loveridge, Lyall Terence Clifford 
Low, Derek Sidney 

Lowe, Joseph Matthew 
Lowndes, Bertie Alfred 
Lowry, Trevor Norman 
Lyons, Thomas Anthony ., 
McAulay, Allen William ., 
McBride, Alexander Murray 
McBride, Andrew William Ian 
McBurney, Alfred Trethowen 
McCabe, Henry Claude Cecil 
McCallum, Keith Thomson 
McCarthy, Cyril James 
McCarthy, George Richard 
McCormick, John Duncan 
McCoskery, Robert John .. 

McCrea" Robert James 

McCulloch, Ivan Andrew George 
MoDermott, Carl Roydon 
McDonald, Alfred Hector 
McDonald, Archibald Duncan 
McDonald, Neil Maurice 
McDonald, Stuart Warden 
McDonald, Wallace Ian 
!!lcDonald, Walter Patrick 
McEwan, David McGregor Reid 
McEwen, Kenneth Douglas 
McGill, Thomas Gilbert .. 

!!lcGinity, Thomas George Ingomar 
Mcc;:!ratb, Joseph Robert .. 

McIlraith,Keith David 
McIntosh, William .John 
McJarrow, Ernest James Dorreen 
MoKay, Edward Knight ., 
McKewen, James David .. 
McLauohlan, Alexa~der Douglas 

McMillan, Frederick Ronald 

McPhee, Edwin Alan 
McRae, Ian Hamilton 
McSweeney, Thomas James Gowley 
McTaVish, John Roderick Nixon 
Macaulay, Wilfred Vincent 
Macdonald, Allan William Lloyd 
MacKay, Angus .. 
Mackintosh, Ronald Andrew 
Macpherson, Gordon Maopherson 
Madigan, Maurice 
Magee, Matthew 
Magnusson, David Forbes 

Last Notified Address. 

Christchurch 
Gore 
Waiau 
Wellington 
Stratford 
Christchurch 
Wakefield 
Hamilton 
Linden 
Auckland 
Stratford 
In vercargill 
Johnsonville 
Wellington 
Dunedin .. 

Sydney, Australia 
Wellington 
Havelock North 
Nelson 
Dunedin .. 
Hastings 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Dannevirke 
Gisborne 
Auckland 
r:rhames .. 
Auckland 
Hastings 
Wellington .. 
Pahnerston North .. 
Lower Hutt 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Bunnythorpe 
Wellington 
Mosgiel 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Dunedin .. 
Wellington 
Lower Hntt 
Christchurch 

Heretaunga 

Christchurch 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Te Aroha 
Dunedin .. 
Petone 
Warkworth 
Auckland 
Invercargill 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Hastings 

Ashburton 
Nelson 
Christchurch 
Auckland' 
Dunedin .'. 
Christchurch 

PalmerstonNorth .. 

Wellington 
Aucldand 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Dunedin .. 
Auckland 
Geraldine 
Wellington 
Motueka 
Nelson 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Registered for 

Plant maintenance, Lyttelton Harbour Board 
hRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gMotion and sound pictures 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for mdio sets only 
lSecondary of radio sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
dRadio interference snppression 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Wiring in connection with the assembly of 

apparatus offered for sale 
Operation of stage lighting 

lSecondary of radio sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
lSecondary of radio sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
eServiceman 
Operation of stage lighting .. 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
hRadio experimenter .. 
hRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
hRadio experimenter .. 
lSecondary of radio sets 
Servicing calculating machines, and like office 

appliances 
hRadio experimenter .. 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Work in power-houses and substations .. 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
dRadio interference suppression 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
lSecondary of radio sets .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

repair of apparatus other th~n radio sets 
Work on any Government railway-station, rail-

way workshops, and railway-line 
hRadio experimenter . . . . 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
hRadio experimenter .. 
lSecondary of radio sets 
eServiceman 

. aElectrical wiring for radio sets "illy 
hRadio experimenter .. 
aElEictricalwiring for radio sets only 
eServiceman, and installing, removing, and testing 

meters ' 
. hRadio experimenter .. . 

Plant' maintenance, replacing 6f fuse ,links," ills-
. connecting motors for repairs, and connecting' 
up electric-welding plant" :" 

aElect'rical.wiring for radio sets only 
eServiceman 
fLuminous-discharge.tubes 
hRadio experimenter .. . . 
aElectrieal wiring for radio sets only 
'Assembly and repair of apparatus (except radio 

sets) at Scott Bros., Christchurch, and servicing 
(not connecting or disconneoting) Scott Bros. 
ranges on any premises " 

Work on any Government railway-station, rail· 
way workshop, and railway-line 

aElectrkal wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wirirlg for radio sets only 
dRadio interferc,nce suppression 
lSecondary of radio sets ' . 
lSecondary of radio sets 

cServicing " Frigidaire" machines only .. 
lSecondary of radio sets 
lSecondary of radio sets 
aElectri<lal wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 

lSecondary of radio sets 

1275 

Registered I Date of 
No. Registration. 

C 24 
C1215 
C 790 
C 105 
0286 
Ol220 
C1094 
C 222 
C1270 
C 911 
C 113 
C 681 
C 475 
C 211 
C 471 

C 645 
Ol007 
C 278 
C 452 
C 397 
01100 
C 160 
C1014 
C 350 
C 153 
C 948 
C 563 
C 807 
C1141 
C1168 
C 181 
Ol118 
C 827 
C1276 

Ol212 
C 52 
C 764 
C 923 
C1246 
C373 
C 436 
C 568 
C 689 
C 628 
C1000 
C 311 
Cl205 
C 651 

ClO42 

Cn05 
C 244 
C 504 
C 854 
C1060 
C1023 
01274 
C 871 
C1157 
C 340 
C' 70 

C1166 
C 492 

C 435 
C1108 
C 754 
Ol275 
C 600 
C .626 

C1259 

C 317 
C 928 
C 737 . 
C 834 
ClO04 
C 215 
C 892 
ClO26 
C 732 
C1241 
C 40 
C 876 

10/1/29 
6/12/45 
17/7/40 
14/4/32 
21/4/33 
14/1/46 
1/9/43 

26/10/32 
23/9/47 
3/9/41 
2/6/32 
1/6/38 

13/2/36 
14/10/32 
3/12/35 

20/4/38 
18/12/42 
10/4/33 

11/10/35 
18/7/34 

17/11/43 
13/7/32 

18/12/42 
21/11/33 

5/7/32 
20/7/42 
24/2/37 
26/2/41 
26/9/44 
16/4/45 
6/8/32 

28/4/44 
5/5/41 

27/2/48 

26/11/45 
10/5/29 

25/10/39 
13/10/41 
19/8/46 
18/4/34 
12/7/35 
10/3/37 
1/6/38 

22/12/37 
18/12/42 

7/8/33 
15/10/45 

4/5/38 

23/12/42 

·11/2/44 
2/2/33 

12/8/36 
25/7/41 
12/3/43 

18/12/42 
22/12/47 
. 1/8/41 

5/2/45 
16/1O/a;~ 

5/9/29 

lO/4/45 
22/6/36 

11/7/35 
28/2/44-
31/7/39 
5/1/48 
2/8/37 

1/12/37 

17/2/41' 

'14/8/33 
29/10/41' 
20/3/39 
3/6/41 

18/12/42 
18/lO/32 
18/8/41 

18/12/42 
. 20/3/39 

9/7/46 
11/3/29 
1/8/41 


